Feature
••••    Solid State Reliability
••••    Dual Parameter (Vibration and
Temperature)
••••    Integral Sensor
••••    2-Wire Loop Powered (4-20 mA)
••••    3/4” NPT for Conduit Connections
••••    UL and CSA Approved Class 1, Division 2,

If the LED display is ordered, it is shipped loose, and is a
simple installation.
Ordering Information: (New)
Part No. Description
CMCP420VT-T1 0-1.0 in/sec and 0-100 Degrees Celsius
CMCP420VT-T2 0-2.0 in/sec and 0-100 Degrees Celsius
Specifications:
Dynamic
    Output:  4-20 mA proportional to full scale Velocity
    Frequency Response: 2-2,000 Hz
    Temperature 0-100 Degrees Celsius
    Accuracy: ±5%
Electrical
    Power (Two wire loop power):  + 22 to + 36 Vdc
    Maximum Load:  600 Ohms resistive
    Grounding:  Case Isolated
Environmental
    Operating Temperature:  -20º C to +80º C
    Sealed:  Epoxy Encapsulated
    Enclosure:  SS, NEMA 4, 4X, 12
    Mounting:   Stud Mounted 1/4x28 UNF
    Weight:  8 oz. (without display)
Classification
    UL and CSA Approved Class 1, Division 2, Group B-D
    CE Approved, RoHS Compliant
CMCP420VT-T
Dual Parameter 2-Wire Transmitter
CMCP420VT-T
Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems
1010 East Main Street, League City, TX 77573  Phone : 281.334.0766  Fax: 281.334.4255
www.stiweb.com / www.stiwebstore.com
C
o
n
d
it
io
n
 M
o
n
it
o
r
in
g
 a
n
d
 C
u
s
to
m
 P
r
o
d
u
c
ts
To Order Online Please Visit
Ordering Information:
Part No.  Description
CMCP420-LED -XX CMCP420VT LED Display Retrofit
 -01  0-1 in/sec, RMS
 -02  0-2 in/sec, RMS
 -03  0-25.4 mm/sec, RMS
 -04  0-50.8 mm/sec, RMS
CMCP420-BNC  CMCP420VT BNC Adapter Retrofit
CMCP420-EL  90 Degree 3/4” x 3/4” NPT Elbow
CMCP420-WF  3/4” NPT Weatherproof Cable Fitting